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LEILA MARCIA DA SILVA COSTA
SANDRO JORGE LIMA DA SILVA
CARMEN LUISA BATISTA OLIVEIRA
VALNIZIA PEREIRA DA MATA
PATRICIA ROCHA SALOMAO

ISABEL ARAUJO DA SILVA

SELMA DOS SANTOS ALMEIDA
VANILDES NAZARE RIBEIRO

VOLHA YERMALAYEVA FRANCO
RITA DE CASCIA DE FRANCA CARNEIRO AGRA
NOEMIA PEREIRA TELES DE ARAUJO
BERENICE CORREIA DOS REIS
MARIA NILZA DA ROCHA

PATRICIA DINIZ SANTANA

segunda-feira, 11 de julho de 2016

NUMERO
669
687
658
689
682
666
688
690
691
685
680
657
675
681

CATEGORIA
10KABERTO
10KABERTO
10KABERTO
10KABERTO
10KABERTO
10KABERTO
10KABERTO
10KABERTO
10KABERTO
10KABERTO
10KABERTO
10KABERTO
10KABERTO
10KABERTO

TEMPO

00:46:17
00:48:43
00:49:21
00:50:48
00:56:53
00:56:53
01:00:15
01:01:17
01:03:09
01:04:08
01:04:26
01:08:34
01:09:11
01:12:05
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